

## **Invitation to Tenders**

## 2018 As and When Tenders

Tenders close 2:00 p.m. 15 September 2017

2018 As and When Brush Cutting

2018 As and When Road & Fuel Supply

## 2018 As and When Road and Ditch Maintenance

2018 As and When Utilidor Piling Repair

## 2018 As and When Sign, Guard-rail and Paving Repair

Tender documents may be picked up at the Reception Desk at the Town Office located at #2 Firth St., Inuvik.

For inquires Contact:	Rick Campbell
	Director of Public Services
	Town of Inuvik
	P.O. Box 1160
	Inuvik, NT
	X0E 0T0
	Tel: (867) 777-8615